23F00276 - Convergence ond Speciol
Support Program - Susteinoble
infrastructure Projects Alleviating
Gaps (SIPAG) - Hood Mitigation
Structures protecting Public
infrastructure/Facilities - Construction
of Booo Lakeshore Dike Road
(Cireumferentiol Road) in Suppart of
Agriculture and Fishing Industry
(Package 2, Baao, Camarines Sur,
Bawo, Comarines Sur 5th Legislative
District

Panning &
Design
Division

Ko

Public
Bidding

NI

2/29-3/1/2023

3/3/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

31312023

4/18/2023

4/18/2023

5/16/2023

5/26/2023

5/30/2023

FY 2023 GAA

241,249,993.59

235,748,731.61

COA/
NACAP(Z)
[CCWi

3/3/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/25-31/2023

4/1-18/20123

23F00277 - Convergence and Spedial|
Support  Program - Susteinoble
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gups (SIPAG) - Flood Mitigation
Structures protecting Public
Infrastructure/Focilities - Construction
of Bato Lukeshore Dike Rood
(Circumferentinl Road) in Support of
Agriculiure  and  Fishing Industry
(Packuge 2, Buto, Comarines Sus,
Boto, Camarines Sur 5th Legislotive
District

Plonning &
Design
Division

Ho

Public
Ridding

2/17/2623

2/22-3/1/2023

3/3/2023

3/24/2023

3f14/2023

3/31/2023

4/18{2023

4/18/2023

5/31/2023

6/10/2023

6/13/2023

FY 2023 GAA

279,849,916.10

213,756,206.66

(0A
NACAP(2)
JCCHi

3/3/2023

3/24/2013

3/24/2023

3/25-31/2023

4/1-18/2023

23F00278 - Orgnizationl Ouicome
1: Ensure Sufe and Refiohle National
Roud System - Bridge - Rehobilitotion/
Moajor Repair of Permanent Bridges -
Makalabiy Br, (B02739LI) along
Daang Maharlika {LZ}, Brgy.
Tuata, Busud, Cumorines Norte
{2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public
Bidding

£/19/2023

6/23-29/2023

6/30/2023

FY 2023 GAA

3.859,991.12

oA/
NACAP(2)
fCCWi

6/30/2023

7/13/2023

7/13/2023

1{14-20/2023

71
8/1/2023

23F00279 - Convergence nnd Specinl]
Support  Program ({(SSP) — Basic
Infrestructure Program (BIP} — Access)
Roads ondfor Bridges from the
Nationnl  Road/s  lending 1t
Major/Strotegic Public
Buildings/Facilities - Construction of
Road, Barengay  RBihirao, Daet,
Camarines Morte, Deet, Comorines
Horte {2nd Legislative Distric)

CAM.NORTE
SUB-DEQ

No

Public
Bidding

6/19/2023

6/13-29/2023

6/30/2023

FY 2023 GAA

P4,949,996.22

oA/
NACAR(2)
fCCWi

6/30/2023

7/13/2023

7/13/2023

71/14-20/2023

-
8/1/2023




